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SPECIFICATIONS

Carpet Drying Capacity

Drying Room Size

Energy Consumption (hour)

Amper

Maximum Humidity Removal Capacity

Operating Temperature Range

Operating Humidity Range

Phase / Voltage / Frequency

Weight

350 m²

70 m³

5,5 kW

9 A

720 lt

+5 -+55

%20 - %100

380 / 430

175 kg

450 m²

100 m³

7,5 kW

10,3 A

800 lt

+5 -+55

%20 - %100

380 / 430

185 kg

600 m²

150 m³

8 kW

14.8 A

1120 lt

+5 -+55

%20 - %100

380 / 430

210 kg

HKS 350 HKS 450 HKS 600

• The ceiling of the drying rooms are calculated fully isolated 

(must be covered at least 4mm high dense styofoam including 

ceiling) with ceiling height of 2.30 meters.

• Channel thpe model (HKS Models) drying machines are 

mounted outside the drying room. 

• Production of Air conditioning channels to be connected to 

drying machines and inside the room is not wihin the frame of the 

responsibility of our company.

• All our equipments work with three phase energy feding.




