DEHUMIDIFIER





• The ceiling of the drying rooms are calculated fully isolated (must be covered at least 4mm high dense styofoam including ceiling) with ceiling height of 2.30 meters.

- Channel thpe model (HKS Models) drying machines are mounted outside the drying room.
- Production of Air conditioning channels to be connected to drying machines and inside the room is not wihin the frame of the responsibility of our company.
- All our equipments work with three phase energy feding.

SPECIFICATIONS	HKS 350	HKS 450	HKS 600
Carpet Drying Capacity	350 m ²	450 m ²	600 m ²
Drying Room Size	70 m ³	100 m ³	150 m ³
Energy Consumption (hour)	5,5 kW	7,5 kW	8 kW
Amper	9 A	10,3 A	14.8 A
Maximum Humidity Removal Capacity	720 lt	800 lt	1120 lt
Operating Temperature Range	+5 -+55	+5 -+55	+5 -+55
Operating Humidity Range	%20 - %100	%20 - %100	%20 - %100
Phase / Voltage / Frequency	380 / 430	380 / 430	380 / 430
Weight	175 kg	185 kg	210 kg





Minarelicavus Mah.
105 (290) Sok. No:8/1 Nilufer/Bursa/TURKEY
+90 224 411 0 356
+90 224 411 013
export@hayikama.com
www.hayikama.com